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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002839532 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  83.50  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766341 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  2 2 UR  7  79.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837640 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  3  1 3 SC  6  78.50  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915718 ALIYA  SARKAR Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  2  76.50  70.00  74.20  46.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817084 DIPANITA  BHOWAL Female No  5 5 UR  4  75.00  71.00  71.83  63.86  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840050 PAYEL  ROY Female No  6  2 6 SC  1  74.50  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724679 SHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  7 7 UR  9  73.75  75.00  70.80  58.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922003 DUKE  DEY Male No  8 8 UR  4  72.00  79.00  70.40  64.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725045 CHOWDHURY AMAN 

QAMRAN

Male No  9 9 UR  7  71.25  58.00  65.17  40.57  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726798 RISHAB  GHOSH Male No  10 10 UR  3  71.00  84.00  64.83  88.14  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898823 MD FARHAN ALAM Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  3  70.75  72.00  66.60  69.33  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499063 BHUMI  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  2  68.75  80.00  65.83  34.43  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002812756 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  13 13 UR  1  68.25  60.00  60.17  31.57  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831280 DIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  14 14 UR  3  65.75  84.00  60.50  42.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753610 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  15  1 15 ST  12  64.75  77.00  61.20  68.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564614 PEMBA TSHERING 

TAMANG

Male No  16 16 UR  6  63.25  74.00  55.33  55.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902568 RAMKRISHNA  DEY Male No  17 17 UR  1  63.25  45.00  58.83  29.57  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927546 RITESH  MARDI Male No  18  2 18 ST  8  63.00  71.00  60.80  72.67  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458721 MIRKAT  ALI Male No  19 19 UR  3  62.75  46.00  62.20  41.71  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548778 ASMIRA  PARMIN Female No  20  3 20 OBC-A  2  62.50  45.00  61.20  39.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830873 RAIMA  GUHA Female No  21 21 UR  5  62.00  50.00  59.33  42.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751561 SHRAYA  BAGCHI Female No  22 22 UR  6  60.75  48.00  56.33  43.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883948 PINKI  ROY Female No  23  3 23 SC  4  60.50  44.00  58.33  33.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914863 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  24  4 24 SC  6  60.25  66.00  55.40  52.43  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A002707007 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  25  4 25 OBC-A  6  60.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715288 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  26  5 26 SC  6  58.50  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920842 GORACHAND  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  9  58.25  70.00  56.00  51.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769106 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  28  5 28 OBC-A  2  57.50  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762325 SUDIP  ROY Male No  29  6 29 SC  1  57.25  46.00  54.17  42.29  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670230 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  30  7 30 SC  1  55.25  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607387 SOMASNEHA  BASAK Female No  31 31 UR  8  55.00  47.00  51.50  31.14  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691844 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  32  8 32 SC  1  54.75  44.00  53.67  32.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682856 SIRSHA  DEB Male No  33 33 UR  1  54.50  56.00  53.60  66.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002612332 ASIF  HASAN Male No  34 34 UR  2  54.50  44.00  50.67  32.29  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510998 SUPRIYA  KUNDU Female No  35 35 UR  1  54.00  50.00  52.00  26.43  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627446 SINDRITA  ROY Female No  36  9 36 SC  1  53.75  52.00  51.80  35.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002523647 ANUJ  SAH Male No  37 37 UR  1  51.50  44.00  49.50  34.86  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592261 PRITAM  ROY Male No  38 38 UR  1  50.75  42.00  50.00  35.43  6156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522706 BIJAYA  DAS Female No  39  10 39 SC  1  50.50  44.00  48.80  32.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002915718 ALIYA  SARKAR Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  2  76.50  70.00  74.20  46.14  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898823 MD FARHAN ALAM Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  3  70.75  72.00  66.60  69.33  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548778 ASMIRA  PARMIN Female No  20  3 3 OBC-A  2  62.50  45.00  61.20  39.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707007 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  25  4 4 OBC-A  6  60.00  55.00  55.50  43.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769106 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  28  5 5 OBC-A  2  57.50  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002839532 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  1  83.50  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002837640 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  3  1 1 SC  6  78.50  58.00  74.00  65.71  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840050 PAYEL  ROY Female No  6  2 2 SC  1  74.50  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883948 PINKI  ROY Female No  23  3 3 SC  4  60.50  44.00  58.33  33.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914863 AKASH  SARKAR Male No  24  4 4 SC  6  60.25  66.00  55.40  52.43  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715288 SAMARJIT  DAS Male No  26  5 5 SC  6  58.50  60.00  55.00  45.43  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762325 SUDIP  ROY Male No  29  6 6 SC  1  57.25  46.00  54.17  42.29  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670230 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  30  7 7 SC  1  55.25  46.00  49.33  39.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691844 AMRIT  MANDAL Male No  32  8 8 SC  1  54.75  44.00  53.67  32.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627446 SINDRITA  ROY Female No  36  9 9 SC  1  53.75  52.00  51.80  35.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522706 BIJAYA  DAS Female No  39  10 10 SC  1  50.50  44.00  48.80  32.71  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002753610 LEYA  NARJINARY Female No  15  1 1 ST  12  64.75  77.00  61.20  68.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927546 RITESH  MARDI Male No  18  2 2 ST  8  63.00  71.00  60.80  72.67  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


